ROANE COUNTY
SCHOOLS

813CAPITOLSTREET

SPENCER, WEST VIRGINIA 25276
(304)927-68400
http://roanecountyschools.com

SUPPLEMENTAL SALARIES
For the 2019-20 Year

Principal (Per pupil per year, 2" month enrollment of the preceding year)

Assistant Principal-10 2 months

Central Office Index — 240 Days Professional
Treasurer/Chief School Business Official
Director of Curriculum and Instructional Support
Director of Student Support Services

Director of Operations

Service Personnel Supplemental Salaries
Electronic Technician Il

Carpenter

Professional Supplemental Salary
School Psychologist

Treasurer / Chief School Business Official
For active licensure as a Certified Public Accountant, an additional

RICHARD D. DUNCAN, Ph.D.
SUPERINTENDENT

JEFFREY MACE
PRESIDENT, ROANE COUNTY
BOARD OF EDUCATION

$1.50 per pupil K-6
$1.75 per pupil 7-12

$148 per month
Index

1.20

1.20

1.20

1.20

$7,200
$2,000

$4,000

$10,000

$3,500 and advanced salary scale
equivalent to “BA+15” for a holder of a
bachelor’s degree or “MA+30” for a
holder of a master’s degree



