

813 CAPITOL STREET SPENCER, WEST VIRGINIA 25276 (304) 927-6400 http://roanecountyschools.com RICHARD D. DUNCAN, Ph.D. SUPERINTENDENT

JEFFREY MACE PRESIDENT, ROANE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

SUPPLEMENTAL SALARIESFor the 2019-20 Year

Principal (Per pupil per year, 2 nd month enrollment of the preceding year)	\$1.50 per pupil K-6
	\$1.75 per pupil 7-12

Assistant Principal-10 ½ months \$148 per month

Index
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.20

Service Personnel Supplemental Salaries

Electronic Technician II	\$7,200
Carpenter	\$2,000

Professional Supplemental Salary

School Psychologist	\$4,000
Treasurer / Chief School Business Official	\$10,000

For active licensure as a Certified Public Accountant, an additional \$3,500 and advanced salary scale equivalent to "BA+15" for a holder of a

holder of a master's degree

bachelor's degree or "MA+30" for a